
Commercial Invoice

Date Activity Description Qty Rate Amount

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 8,660 kgs & 2,170 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 8,660 kgs & 2,170 kgs
Packages : 309 Loose Pipes &
120 Loose Pipes

8.66 MT
2.17 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,732.00
$ 651.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 9,230 kgs & 2,310 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 9,230 kgs & 2,310 kgs
Packages : 329 Loose Pipes &
128 Loose Pipes

9.23 MT
2.31 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,846.00
$ 693.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 8,350 kgs & 2,090 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 8,350 kgs & 2,090 kgs
Packages : 298 Loose Pipes &
116 Loose Pipes

8.35 MT
2.09 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,670.00
$ 627.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 9,080 kgs & 2,270 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 9,080 kgs & 2,270 kgs
Packages : 324 Loose Pipes &
126 Loose Pipes

9.08 MT
2.27 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,816.00
$ 681.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 8,420 kgs & 2,110 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 8,420 kgs & 2,110 kgs
Packages : 300 Loose Pipes &
117 Loose Pipes

8.42 MT
2.11 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,684.00
$ 633.00

INOICE NO : INX091525
DATE : 09/15/2025

TERMS : Due on reciept
DUE DATE : 09/15/2025

Sun Star
PO BOX 371, PC-114, MUTTRAH,
MUSCAT, SULTANATE OF OMAN
Contact Person: Vincent Thomas
Mobile: +968 92880619
Email: vincent.thomas@nationalplasticoman.com

Bill to
Sun Star

PO BOX 371, PC-114, MUTTRAH,
MUSCAT, SULTANATE OF OMAN
Contact Person: Vincent Thomas

Mobile: +968 92880619
Email: vincent.thomas@nationalplasticoman.com

Notify Party

CONTAINER NO. SEAL NO. BOOKING NO.

FFAU3823751 
CAIU9867099 
MSDU8873650 
MSMU5823939
MSDU5784820
MSMU6309420
TXGU5376339 
BEAU4251491 
MSDU6210745 
TIIU4010418
MSNU9025329
MSNU8025089

831080
831071
831079
831074
831073
831072
831078
831075
831039
831010
831076
831004

EBKG13801094

INOX INDUSTRIES
1309 Coffeen Ave, STE - 1200, Sheridan, WY 82801 US

Tel : +1 (949) 991 8302 E-mail : inoxindustries.melanie@gmail.com



ADVANCE PAID $ 0

BALANCE DUE $ 27,429.00

HSN CODE : 39012000

CNF SOHAR

Melanie Mills

Bank SWIFT : BLVNUS32XXX
Routing Number : 125109019
Bank Name : BLUEVINE INC.
Bank Address : 30 Montgomery Street, Suite
1400, Jersey City, New Jersey, 07302
Account Number : 875108312914
Beneficiary Name : Inox industries Inc.

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 7,420 kgs & 1,850 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 7,420 kgs & 1,850 kgs
Packages : 265 Loose Pipes &
102 Loose Pipes

7.42 MT
1.85 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,484.00
$ 555.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 11,100 kgs & 2,770 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 11,100 kgs & 2,770 kgs
Packages : 396 Loose Pipes &
154 Loose Pipes

11.10 MT
2.77 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 2,220.00
$ 831.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 4,360 kgs & 1,090 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 4,360 kgs & 1,090 kgs
Packages : 155 Loose Pipes &
60 Loose Pipes

4.36 MT
1.09 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 872.00
$ 327.00

09/15/2025 HDPE COIL
PIPES

Gross: / 4,640 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 4,640 kgs
Packages : 257 Loose Pipes

4.64 MT $ 300.00 $ 1,392.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 9,350 kgs & 2,340 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 9,350 kgs & 2,340 kgs
Packages : 334 Loose Pipes &
130 Loose Pipes

9.35 MT
2.34 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,870.00
$ 702.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 9,380 kgs & 2,340 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 9,380 kgs & 2,340 kgs
Packages : 335 Loose Pipes &
130 Loose Pipes

9.38 MT
2.34 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,876.00
$ 702.00

09/15/2025
PVC PIPES &
HDPE COIL

PIPES

Gross: / 9,330 kgs & 2,330 kgs
Tare: / 0 kgs
Net: / 9,330 kgs & 2,330 kgs
Packages : 333 Loose Pipes &
129 Loose Pipes

9.33 MT
2.33 MT

$ 200.00
$ 300.00

$ 1,866.00
$ 699.00


